January 2025 Care Suites Memory Care s%

OXBOW LAKE

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
1 2 3 4
10:30 Mass (CH) 9:30 Daily Chronicles
9:45 AM Stretch 9:30 Mass & Adoration | 10:30 IN2L Fun with

10:15 Good Morning (CH) NAR'’s
Greetings ] 10:30 Table Games 1:00 Movie Matinee

11:00 Protestant Service | 11.15 Good Morning w/NAR’s

1:00 Fi(tilc:sss‘ v-l\-l‘;:l-\:l)-apy Greetings 3:00 Afternoon Snacks

1:30 Music w/Steve Clark 1:00 Fl_tness W/AC W/NAR's
(IL DR) 1:30 Slng-al_ong

2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) w/Suzie Q

— New Year's Celebration 2.:30 Fireside Stories
4:30 Rosary (CH & Tv 1-3) | 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
9:00 Pet Therapy with | 9:30 Mass (CH) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) | 9:30 Mass (CH) 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:30 Mass (CH)
Lainey 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:30 Mass with John 9:45 AM Stretch 10:30 Table Games 10:30 IN2L Fun with
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:00 Music with 10:15 Good _Morning 11:15 Good Morning NAR’s
Communion 11:15 Good Morning Katherine Greetings ] Greetings 1:00 Movie Matinee
1:00 Music w/ Josie Greetings Christmas Tree Tear Down 11:45 Good Morning 11:00 Protestant Service 1:00 Fitness W/AC w/NAR’s
3:30 Afternoon Snacks' 1:00 Sing-along Greetings (CH & TV 1-3) 1:30  Sing-along 2:00 Music w/ Gisele
with NAR’s 2:30 Trivia 1:00 Fireside Stories 1:00  Fitness w/Therapy . w/Suzie Q 3:00 Afternoon Snacks
3:00 Fireside stories 2:30 Balloon Volley 1:30 Musicw/Summit | o e Stories w/NAR’s
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 3:00 Finish the Sentence Music (IL DR) 230 R CH & TV 1-3
4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) | 2:45 Happy Hour ' osary ( )

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
9:30 Good Morning 9:30 Dail .
. . : y Chronicles
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) 9:30 Mass (CH) Greetings 9:30  Mass (CH) 9:45 AM Stretch 9:30 Mass (CH) ]
Communion 10:30 Daily Chronicles | 9:45 Our Daily Bread 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:15 Good Morning 10:30 Table Games 10:30 IN2L Fun with
3:30 Afternoon Snacks| 10:45 Sit & Be Fit _ Del\llotlons . 10:45 Wednesday Greetings 11:15 Good Morning NAR's
with NAR’s 11:15 Good Morning |10:00 Balloon Volley Webcam 11:00 Protestant Service Greetings 1:00 Movie Matinee
Greetings 10:30 :mg-aéong with 11:15 good Morning (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00  Fitness W/AC w/NAR’s
1:00 Sing-along uzie ) reetings 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy | 1.30  Sing-alon 3:00 Afternoon Snacks
2:30 Aqua Painting 1:00 I|_1d|V|duaI Pursuits | 1:45 Music w/ Kristin 1:30 Music w/Make w/guzie g w/NAR’s
3:00 Star Gazing 2:30 Fitness W/AC 2:30 I?a_lloon Volley it Mary (IL DR) 2:30 Fireside Stori
3:00 Memory Game 3:00 Finish the Sentence : Iresiae stories

: ] 2:45 Happy H :
4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) [4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) | 435 otttV (X' 1y 4 gy 430 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)



January 2025 Care Suites Memory Care

Sunday
19

10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion
Afternoon Snacks

with NAR’s

3:30

26

10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion

3:30 Afternoon Snacks
with NAR's

Monday
20

8:00
9:30
10:30
10:45
11:15

Breakfast
Mass (CH)
Daily Chronicles
Sit & Be Fit
Good Morning
Greetings
Sing-along
Trivia
Fireside stories
Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

1:00
2:30
3:00
4:30

27

8:00
9:30
10:30
10:45
11:15

Breakfast

Mass (CH)

Daily Chronicles
Sit & Be Fit

Good Morning
Greetings

1:00 Sing-along

2:30 Aqua Painting
3:00 Star Gazing

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

Tuesday

21
9:30 Good Morning
Greetings

Our Daily Bread
Devotions

Balloon Volley
Sing-along with
Suzie Q
Individual Pursuits
2:30 Fitness W/AC

3:00 Memory Game
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

9:45

10:00
10:30

1:00

28
9:30 Good Morning
Greetings
Our Daily Bread
Devotions
Balloon Volley
Sing-along with
Suzie Q

Individual Pursuits
2:30 Fitness W/AC
3:00 Memory Game

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

9:45

10:00
10:30

1:00

Program Locations
(CH) Chapel
(IL DR) IL Dining Room
(TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3

Wednesday

22
9:30 Mass (CH)
10:30 Daily Chronicles
10:45 Waednesday
Webcam
Good Morning
Greetings
Art 4 Life Art
Therapy w/ Suzy
2:30 Balloon Volley
3:00 Finish the Sentence
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:15

1:00

29
9:30 Mass (CH)
10:30 Daily Chronicles
10:45 Waednesday
Webcam
Good Morning
Greetings

1:45 Music w/ Kristin
2:30 Balloon Volley

3:00 Finish the Sentence
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:15

Thursday
23

9:30
9:45
10:15

Daily Chronicles
AM Stretch

Good Morning
Greetings
Protestant Service
(CH & TV 1-3)
Fitness w/Therapy
Music w/Ethan
Ostron

2:45 Happy Hour

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:00

1:00
1:30

30
9:30
9:45

10:15

Daily Chronicles
AM Stretch
Good Morning
Greetings
Protestant Service
(CH & TV 1-3)
Fitness w/Therapy
Music w/Dale
Martel (IL DR)
2:45 Happy Hour
4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

11:00

1:00
1:30

@

Saint Therese

OXBOW LAKE

Friday
24
9:30 Mass (CH)
10:30 Table Games
11:15 Good Morning
Greetings
1:00 Fitness W/AC
1:30 Sing-along
w/Suzie Q
2:30 Fireside Stories

4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)

Please note all
activities are subject to
change. Please check
daily calendars located
throughout the
community for changes

Saturday

25

10:30 IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

Movie Matinee
w/NAR’s

Music w/ Gisele
Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR’s

1:00

2:00
3:00



