January 2025 Care Suites Memory Care

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1 10:30 Mass (CH)	2 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:45 AM Stretch 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Steve Clark (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) – New Year's Celebration 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	3 9:30 Mass & Adoration (CH) 10:30 Table Games 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 Sing-along w/Suzie Q 2:30 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	4 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
5 9:00 Pet Therapy with Lainey 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 1:00 Music w/ Josie 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's	10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings	7 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) <i>Christmas Tree Tear Down</i>	8 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Mass with John 11:00 Music with Katherine 11:45 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fireside Stories 2:30 Balloon Volley 3:00 Finish the Sentence 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	9 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:45 AM Stretch 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Summit Music (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	10 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Table Games 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 Sing-along w/Suzie Q 2:30 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	11 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 2:00 Music w/ Gisele 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
12 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's	13 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing-along 2:30 Aqua Painting 3:00 Star Gazing 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	14 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 9:45 Our Daily Bread Devotions 10:00 Balloon Volley 10:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q 1:00 Individual Pursuits 2:30 Fitness W/AC 3:00 Memory Game 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	 15 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Wednesday Webcam 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Music w/ Kristin 2:30 Balloon Volley 3:00 Finish the Sentence 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 	 16 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:45 AM Stretch 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Make it Mary (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 	 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Table Games 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 Sing-along w/Suzie Q 2:30 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3) 	18 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's



January 2025 Care Suites Memory Care

		(
		۰.
		r

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
19 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's	20 8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing-along 2:30 Trivia 3:00 Fireside stories 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	21 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 9:45 Our Daily Bread Devotions 10:00 Balloon Volley 10:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q 1:00 Individual Pursuits 2:30 Fitness W/AC 3:00 Memory Game 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	22 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Wednesday Webcam 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Art 4 Life Art Therapy w/ Suzy 2:30 Balloon Volley 3:00 Finish the Sentence 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	23 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:45 AM Stretch 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Ethan Ostron 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	24 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Table Games 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Fitness W/AC 1:30 Sing-along w/Suzie Q 2:30 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	25 10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 1:00 Movie Matinee w/NAR's 2:00 Music w/ Gisele 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
26 10:30 Mass (TV 1-3) Communion 3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's	27 8:00 Breakfast 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Sit & Be Fit 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing-along 2:30 Aqua Painting 3:00 Star Gazing 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	28 9:30 Good Morning Greetings 9:45 Our Daily Bread Devotions 10:00 Balloon Volley 10:30 Sing-along with Suzie Q 1:00 Individual Pursuits 2:30 Fitness W/AC 3:00 Memory Game 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	29 9:30 Mass (CH) 10:30 Daily Chronicles 10:45 Wednesday Webcam 11:15 Good Morning Greetings 1:45 Music w/ Kristin 2:30 Balloon Volley 3:00 Finish the Sentence 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	30 9:30 Daily Chronicles 9:45 AM Stretch 10:15 Good Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/Dale Martel (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)		
		Program Locations (CH) Chapel (IL DR) IL Dining Room (TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3			Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for changes	

